

Outlaw Threadz Receives 2013 Best of Orange Award

ORANGE, CA, USA, October 29, 2013 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Outlaw Threadz</u>, a retail and wholesale dealer of both men and women's apparel, is pleased to announce they have been selected for the <u>2013 Best of Orange Award</u> in the Men's Clothing Stores Category by the Orange Award Program.

The Orange Award Program recognizes companies they believe have achieved exceptional marketing success in their local community and business category. The honor is given to those companies that have shown the ability to use their best practices and implemented programs to generate competitive advantages and long-term value throughout the Orange Area.

The 2013 Orange Award Program focuses on quality, not quantity. Winners are determined based on the information gathered both internally by the Orange Award Program and data provided by third parties.

Outlaw Threadz owner, Rick Gomes, continues to run the company along with Sales Manager Jason Stebbins with the same vision as it was founded by: going the extra mile to give people what they want, which is quality apparel, great prices, and customer service that is second to none. The company was started as strictly biker apparel. As their customer demographic started to expand, so did they. Today, their demographic includes: bikers, skaters, motocross, BMX, MMA, and music fans from all over. Outlaw Threadz promises good quality apparel at fair prices along with customer service that is second to none!

About Outlaw Threadz

Outlaw Threadz was founded in 2007 in Orange County, California as a retail and wholesale dealer of both men's and women's apparel. In the highly competitive world of apparel, Outlaw Threadz prides itself on creating top notch apparel and going the extra mile to give their customers what they want. Their mission is to provide cutting edge designs, at great prices, and with exceptional customer service. Visit their website for a list of Outlaw Threadz upcoming events.

Press Release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/He6C8B

Rick Gomes Outlaw Threadz 714-655-8173 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/174142831

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.